Men

Regional (Massac County) - 10/26/2024

Athlete's Name

Women

Micah Middendorf
Micheal Link

Seth Moore
Maverick Zachman
Jafet Valle

Rayce Reynolds
Cole Hamson
DuWayne Lytle
Ethynn Wilson
Owen Draper
Dominic Lavoie

Athlete's Name

Haven Brown
Saylor Brown
Mackenzie Allen
Phoenix Lavoie
Xylynn Bowers

Women Team Results

Place
1

2
3
4

Team Name

Anna Jonesboro

Vienna

Metropolis (Massac County)
McLeansboro (Hamilton County)

Men Team Results

Place
1
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Team Name

Anna Jonesboro

Metropolis (Massac County)
Vienna

Eldorado

McLeansboro (Hamilton County)
Norris City (NCOE)

Carrier Mills (C.M. Stonefort)
Galatia

Grade
12
10
10
10
11
10
10
12

9
10
11

Grade
10
12
10

10

Score
15
55
82
93

Score
29
67
71
94

106
150
164
216

Time
18:09.20
18:44.10
19:49.87
20:04.98
20:07.37
20:09.48
21:39.52

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
24:28.05
25:07.77
26:13.27
30:42.19
32:11.52

Team Place
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Race Place
12
19
30
34
36
38
52

Race Place
20
21
26
36
38



Overall Women Results
Athlete's Name

Jadyn Gerardi
Aleah Box
Melaina Bundren
Kenzie Miller
Zoe Jones
Sophia Hill
Reese Jones
Colleen King
Maggie Hathaway
Karry Warehime
Bailey Downing
Ayva Rush
Amelia Douglass
Bell Hillebrand
Everly Ryder
Kyndall Williams
Isabella Zaranti
Ally Pollard
Gabbie Conover
Haven Brown
Saylor Brown
Addyson Johnson
Joscelyn Morrow
Amelia Harrell
Haleigh Oslay
Mackenzie Allen
Natalie Kowalczik
Emmy Walquist
Ali Skinner
Kaylee Davis
Alyssa Fabian
Rebecca Hovatter
Alivia Jennings
Marci Loucks
Morgan Etherton
Phoenix Lavoie
Gabbie Taylor
Xylynn Bowers

Grade
10
11

9
11
12

9
11

9
11
10
12
12
10
11
10

9
10
11
11
10
12
10
11

9
10
10
10
11

9
10
11
12
10

9

9

9
12
10

Time
18:21.03
18:47.89
18:56.66
18:59.02
19:24.25
19:27.22
19:58.87
20:38.21
20:55.12
21:07.33
21:39.83
21:57.09
22:15.21
22:19.51
22:26.15
22:56.79
23:05.83
24:07.85
24:08.88
24:28.05
25:07.77
25:35.41
25:42.13
25:53.75
25:55.90
26:13.27
26:45.30

26:45.5
27:09.0
28:06.7
28:35.8
29:00.5
29:31.7
29:32.9
30:27.6
30:42.2
30:55.0
32:11.5

Place
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School

Anna (A.-Jonesboro)

Anna (A.-Jonesboro)

Anna (A.-Jonesboro)

Anna (A.-Jonesboro)

Anna (A.-Jonesboro)

Anna (A.-Jonesboro)

Anna (A.-Jonesboro)

Vienna

Harrisburg

Vienna

Galatia

Vienna

Norris City (N.C.-Omaha-Enfield)
Metropolis (Massac County)
Golconda (Pope County)
Harrisburg

Vienna

Carmi (C.-White County)

Carmi (C.-White County)
McLeansboro (Hamilton County)
McLeansboro (Hamilton County)
Metropolis (Massac County)
Vienna

Metropolis (Massac County)
Galatia

McLeansboro (Hamilton County)
Metropolis (Massac County)
Metropolis (Massac County)
Metropolis (Massac County)
Dongola

Cobden

Marion (Crab Orchard)

Carrier Mills (C.M.-Stonefort)
Marion (Crab Orchard)
Metropolis (Massac County)
McLeansboro (Hamilton County)
Vienna

McLeansboro (Hamilton County)



Overall Men's Results
Athlete's Name

Jaydon Miller
Tilman Dallas
Cedric Johnson
Andrew Benham
Blake Abernathy
Liam Roberts
Ryder Ottolini
Rodie Williams
Carter Whitehead
Eli Laminack
Seth Etherton
Micah Middendorf
Hayden Staples
Luke Bolerjack
Ethan Hook
Zeth McBride
Jack Stephenson
Trey Uhlry
Micheal Link
Rylan Brotherton
Sean Clemons
Lee Baker
Elias Horseman
Gabe Morey
Brady Chamberlain
Silas Billingsley
Nicholas Garcia
Luke Downen
David Prater
Seth Moore
Grant Miller
Tyler Shoemate
Keegan Floyd
Maverick Zachman
Aden Parks
Jafet Valle
Skyler Collins
Rayce Reynolds
Nate Cecchi
Zane Fiala
Ben Margraff
Colin Jenkins
Sylar Lynn
Alexis Santiago
Fisher Watts
Easton Fowler
Tyler Skaggs
AJ Downing
Abram Hungate
Byntley Hull
TJ Funaro
Cole Hamson

Grade
11
10

9
10
10
10
12
10

9

9
10
12

9
12
11
12
11

9
10
12
10
10

9

9
10

9

9

9
10
10
11

9
10
10
12
11
12
10
12

9
10
10

9
12

9
10
10
12
10

9
10
10

Time
16:04.04
16:17.40
16:35.36
16:38.82
16:41.80
16:47.77
16:54.36
17:18.26
17:18.26
17:38.39
18:03.41
18:09.20
18:16.08
18:22.15
18:31.68
18:32.66
18:33.00
18:42.00
18:44.10
18:51.25
18:51.99
18:52.96
18:54.20
19:06.79
19:13.98

0:19
0:19
0:19
0:19
0:19
0:19
0:19
0:19
0:20
0:20
0:20
0:20
0:20
0:20
0:20
0:20
20:35.18
20:39.86
20:46.06
21:02.76
21:13.77
21:17.2
21:17.6
21:26.7
21:37.3
21:39.4
21:39.5

Place
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School

Metropolis (Massac County)
Anna (A.-Jonesboro)

Harrisburg

Carmi (C.-White County)

Anna (A.-Jonesboro)

Eldorado

Anna (A.-Jonesboro)

Eldorado

Vienna

Anna (A.-Jonesboro)

Metropolis (Massac County)
McLeansboro (Hamilton County)
Anna (A.-Jonesboro)

Carmi (C.-White County)

Vienna

Junction (Gallatin County)
Metropolis (Massac County)
Vienna

McLeansboro (Hamilton County)
Marion (Crab Orchard)
Metropolis (Massac County)
Vienna

Eldorado

Anna (A.-Jonesboro)

Eldorado

Vienna

Carrier Mills (C.M.-Stonefort)
Norris City (N.C.-Omaha-Enfield)
Norris City (N.C.-Omaha-Enfield)
McLeansboro (Hamilton County)
Cobden

Cobden

Norris City (N.C.-Omaha-Enfield)
McLeansboro (Hamilton County)
Metropolis (Massac County)
McLeansboro (Hamilton County)
Carrier Mills (C.M.-Stonefort)
McLeansboro (Hamilton County)
Goreville

Norris City (N.C.-Omaha-Enfield)
Anna (A.-Jonesboro)

Galatia

Carmi (C.-White County)
Metropolis (Massac County)
Marion (Crab Orchard)

Carrier Mills (C.M.-Stonefort)
Carrier Mills (C.M.-Stonefort)
Galatia

Golconda (Pope County)

Carrier Mills (C.M.-Stonefort)
Carrier Mills (C.M.-Stonefort)
McLeansboro (Hamilton County)



Athlete's Name

Kaiden Austin
Easton Witges
Drake Hilliard
Jayden Johnson
Brayden Mausey
Carter Watts
Parker Trovillion
Jaxon Layman
Jaxson Buckman
Trenton Edwards
Tavin Sparks
Gavin Graham
Ethan McDonald
McKavin Banks
Mason Heater
James Bridewell
Asher Miller

Grade
11
9
11
11
9
12
12
11
12
10
9
10
9
10
9
9
9

Time
21:45.2
22:32.1
22:38.9
22:44.7
22:52.7
22:55.6
23:04.5
23:06.7
24:24.0
24:39.9
25:51.7
27:25.0
27:29.7
27:40.3
27:44.0
28:01.4
30:45.9

Place
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

School

Metropolis (Massac County)
Junction (Gallatin County)
Dongola

Goreville

Marion (Crab Orchard)
Marion (Crab Orchard)
Vienna

Carrier Mills (C.M.-Stonefort)
Junction (Gallatin County)
Norris City (N.C.-Omaha-Enfield)
Eldorado

Galatia

Galatia

Galatia

Galatia

Galatia

Cobden



